recorded contemporaneously with the warranty deed evidencing the sale of the Property. The 

City will bear all responsibility and costs associated with surveying, administrative, or other 

necessary tasks associated with creating and recording the easement. 

1. Purchase Price.  The total purchase price for the Property is four hundred and 

fifteen thousand dollars ($415,000.00). 

2. Earnest Money Payment.  No earnest money is required.  

3. Terms.  The purchase terms are cash at closing. 

4. Property Taxes/Assessments.  Property taxes and any utility assessments to the 

Property shall be prorated to the closing date and paid by Seller to the date of closing.